Progressive Pack Open HOY Points

Dog

SCHULTZ'S AMERICAN REBEL
LITTLE'S BRUISER

COACH'S PRIDE CASPER
COACH'S PRIDE IRIS
BENSON'S SWEET LANE
BLACKMER'S BOLT

SILVER CROSS HERSHEY KISS
MOCCASIN HOLLER SCOOBY DOO
BIG MOUTH SAM

BENSON'S ONE EYED JACK
GERIKE'S RUGER

MOCCASIN HOLLER HURRIKANE ROSE

TRENT'S BETTY BLUE
CREEKWATER JUNE CARTER
TRIPLE T'S STORMY RIVER
LLOYD'S SHOCKER

YETTE'S FROST BITE

OTL'S LOCK ON BB

M & T'S DAN'S LIL DAGGER
GERIKE'S BLACK SPARK

BLIND RIVER ECHO
AFTERSHOCK'S HONEY DEW
DISHONGH'S SOUTHERN JIGSAW
BAMANOIS' WILD THING
GOODWIN'S SHIMMER
BENSON'S MUSTANG SALLY
GLOMSKI'S CHARLIE DOG
GERIKE'S JNL HANNA

VITEK'S LUCY

NALLEY'S BLACK BERRY BLOSSOM
CEDARTOWN'S MAC

BG'S ZIKA ZULU

HOGAN'S DOMINATOR DUECE
DOUBLE D'S LINUS

MOODY'S CASPER

MUDDY SLOUGH'S WAYLON
TRENT'S JUGHEAD

EDDY'S BIG COUNTRY SPIKE
POTTER'S SUPER SONIC

BIG COUNTRY BUCKERS

MERS' MAGNUS

YETTE'S MISS MUD BUG
TRIPLE T'S BOSS LADY JADE
CRAWFORD'S DEUCE

LEGUE'S SNOOPY

ROMACK'S RUN EM RAGGED REBA
WILSON'S OAKLEY

SILVER CROSS HONEY BUN
COACH'S PRIDE EAGLE
TURN-N-BURN ROLLING THUNDER
BENSON'S BRIAR BUSTIN TONY
DISHONGH'S SOUTHERN BELL
FAIRVIEW PRINCESS KIMBER
KIEFLING'S NITRO EXPRESS
GEM'S RADAR

Points

54
52
49.4
45
40.8
39.5
33.9
30.6
27
25.8
22.8
21.6
211
19.6
19
18.4
18
17.8
16.9
16.2
16
15.4
14.4
13.8
13.5
13.1
12.6
124
12
11.9
11.5
11.2
11.2
10.9
10.8
9.9
9.8
9.6
9.6

8.9
8.8
8.4

7.5
7.4
6.8
6.5
6.4
5.4
5.2

4.8

Owner

ASHLEY SCHULTZ
LINDSEY FOX
JOSHUA W JONES
JOSHUA W JONES
JASON BENSON
WALLACE BLACKMER
MICHAEL BIVINS
JONATHAN HAYES
JERRY D KAZY
JASON BENSON
LEVI GERIKE
JONATHAN HAYES
BOBBY TRENT
SAM MCCLEESE
ED PUCKETT
MICHAEL LLOYD
ROBERT JOHN YETTE
BRUCE DEAN
TIMOTHY MAXWELL
LEVI GERIKE
SCOTT LONDON
ALAN SLATON
CASEY DISHONGH
JAY GREENWALT
MIKE GOODWIN
JASON BENSON
MATT GLOMSKI
LEVI GERIKE
GARY VITEK
MICHAEL CARTER
JONATHAN WELLS
BILL GUNN
CHANCEY SCOTT

DANIEL ROBERT FURTADO JR

REG MOODY

DAVID CROW
BOBBY TRENT
LANE ARNETT
GARY ADAM POTTER
JOSHUA EDDY
BRADLEY MERS
ROBERT JOHN YETTE
ED PUCKETT

BO CRAWFORD
SCOTT LEGUE
ANDY ROMACK
WALT WILSON
MICHAEL BIVINS
RYAN JONES

TURN N BURN KENNEL
JASON BENSON
CASEY DISHONGH
KEVIN ROLAND
TRACY L KIEFLING
GARY MOORE

Owner

DANA BLACKMER

MITCHELL ATERS

MITCHELL ATERS
ISOM CLEMONS

DEANNA PUCKETT

KAYLA YETTE
MIKE MYERS

JAKE HAVENS

ISOM CLEMONS

KAYLA YETTE
DEANNA PUCKETT

JARED LEGUE

KELLY WILSON

JAKE CHANDLER



Progressive Pack Open HOY Points

Dog

STANLEY'S SHY

KEELIN'S BREAKING BAD FROSTY
MUTTNATION PAISLEY

BIG COUNTRY DASH

DOUBLE D'S SIR

FLEA FLICKER MS MISSY

TRIPLE T'S AMERICAN JEWEL

RAT PACK'S JEZZI BELL

KNIPP'S NORTHERN DOLLY
ROMACK'S RUN EM RAGGED RUMOR
M & T'S RUN FOREST RUN

OTL'S LOCK ON MAVERICK
KIEFLING'S REMINGTON EXPRESS
WEASE'S PJ

Points

4
3.2
3.2
3.1
3
3
3
2.6
24
2
1.7
1.2
1
1

Owner

BILL STANLEY
JOSHUA KEELIN
JACOB NOBACH

JOSH EDDY

DANIEL ROBERT FURTADO JR
FLEA FLICKER KENNEL
ED PUCKETT

JEREMY MYERS

JOHN RANDOLPH
ANDY ROMACK
TIMOTHY MAXWELL
LEVI GERIKE

TRACY L KIEFLING
CURTIS ELLIOTT

Owner

DEANNA PUCKETT
ALICE MYERS

MADDY GERIKE



